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	№ урока
	Тема
	Количество часов
	Причина корректировки
	Способ корректировки

	
	
	по плану
	дано
	
	

	20-21



23-24


	Римская империя при Констан-тине.
Взятие Рима варвара-ми.

ВПР

	2



2
	1



1
	Дистанционное обучение.


Дистанционное обучение.


Дистанционное обучение.


	Объединение тем



Объединение тем


Проведение к/р перенесено на 2020-2021 уч. год в форме входной к/р




